L"AVENIR
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE TOURY

LACHER

Num

ooNOUVITAhWN =

Nom

COLSOULLE PF
COLSOULLE PF
DEMARBAIX JOSE
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
COLSOULLE PF
COLSOULLE PF
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
CERFONTAINE M
FOUCART MICHEL
COLSOULLE PF
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
SURAIN GEORGES
FOUCART MICHEL
ROOS P & F
CIRIER-RUELLE
CERFONTAINE M
SEMPOS LUDOVIC
COLSOULLE PF
COLSOULLE PF
GENLAIN-DUPONT
CERFONTAINE M
COLSOULLE PF
CRAPEZ PF
CRAPEZ PF

ROOS P & F
CIRIER-RUELLE
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
TOMASI SERGE
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
COLSOULLE PF
LECOMTE CHRIST.
FOUCARTE RENE
LECOMTE CHRIST.
FOUCART MICHEL
ROOS P & F
FOUCART MICHEL
DEBIEVE PF
LECOMTE CHRIST.
SCREVE DENIS
SEMPOS LUDOVIC
CRAPEZ PF
DEBIEVE PF
CANION SOBKOW.
STEENHAUT ANDRE
HANTON J-LOUIS
EECKHOUDT CH
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
STEENHAUT ANDRE
SEMPOS LUDOVIC
LECOMTE CHRIST.
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
MIRABELLE ADR.
COLSOULLE PF
CANION SOBKOW.
SEMPOS LUDOVIC
CANION SOBKOW.
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
SEMPOS LUDOVIC
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
CIRIER-RUELLE
SEMPOS LUDOVIC
GENLAIN-DUPONT
MIYASHITA-HIR.
SEMPOS LUDOVIC
SEMPOS LUDOVIC
SEMPOS LUDOVIC
DRUART CHRIST.
SURAIN GEORGES
COLSOULLE PF
DESCAMPS P & F
ROOS P & F

ROOS P & F
STEENHAUT ANDRE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
SEMPOS LUDOVIC
SEMPOS LUDOVIC
SEMPOS LUDOVIC
STEENHAUT ANDRE
SURAIN GEORGES
CANION SOBKOW.
GENLAIN-DUPONT
CAVENAILE BERN
DEMARBAIX JOSE
MIRABELLE ADR.
SEMPOS LUDOVIC
SEMPOS LUDOVIC
STEENHAUT ANDRE
MOL-CARTON
FERON-LELEU
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
SEMPOS LUDOVIC
LEIBNER KATLINE
DEBIEVE WINDAL

: 09'00''00 CAT.

JUNIOR Nbr.
Loc.

BAISIEUX
BAISIEUX
M-ST-JEAN
THULIN
BAISIEUX
BAISIEUX
THULIN
NEUFMAISON
HERCHIES
BAISIEUX
THULIN
HAUTRAGE
HERCHIES
ERBAUT
SIRAULT
NEUFMAISON
HERCHIES
BAISIEUX
BAISIEUX
SIRAULT
NEUFMAISON
BAISIEUX
WIHERIES
WIHERIES
ERBAUT
SIRAULT
THULIN
HAININ
HORRUES
BAISIEUX
DOUR

BDL

DOUR
HERCHIES
ERBAUT
HERCHIES
HORNU
DOUR
M-ST-JEAN
HERCHIES
WIHERIES
HORNU
WASMES
BASSILLY
BAUDOUR
BIERGHES
HORRUES
BASSILLY
HERCHIES
DOUR
HORRUES
GHLIN
BAISIEUX
WASMES
HERCHIES
WASMES
HORRUES
HERCHIES
HORRUES
HORRUES
SIRAULT
HERCHIES
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
HERCHIES
HERCHIES
HERCHIES
ATHIS
HAUTRAGE
BAISIEUX
WIHERIES
ERBAUT
ERBAUT
BASSILLY
BASSILLY
HERCHIES
HERCHIES
HERCHIES
BASSILLY
HAUTRAGE
WASMES
SIRAULT
WARQUIGNIES
M-ST-JEAN
GHLIN
HERCHIES
HERCHIES
BASSILLY
HERCHIES
QUIEVRAIN
HORRUES
HERCHIES
GHLIN
BOUSSU

20160625 - TOURY - JUNIORS - L'AVENIR
DU 25/06/16

d'amat. engages : 53 480 P
No alu Marq. H.reelle Avance Retard Distance Vitesse

151011068 3/ 13 12.32.220 O 0 276863  1303.7006
151011067 5/ 13 12.32.230 O 0 2 1303.6025
151041468 1/ 2 12.50.160 O 0 299704 1301.5499
151011404 1/ 5 12.37.490 O 0 282238 1295.7574
151011064 4/ 13 12.33.490 O 0 3 1294.8596
151011011 2/ 13 12.33.530 O 0 4 1294.4601
151011429 5/ 5 12.38.280 O 0 2 1291.9022
151017009 1/ 4 12.48.290 O 0 294096 1287.168

151025325 3/ 13 12.51.360 O 0 297370  1283.981

151011037 13/ 13 12.35.460 O 0 5 1283.1573
151011427 2/ 5 12.40.220 O 0 3 1280.7634
151015360 3/ 9 12.44.310 O 0 287381  1279.9966
151025369 2/ 13  12.53.160 O 0 2 1274.8053
151027892 6/ 8 12.53.190 O 0 296962 1272.7834
151015675 5/ 9 12.48.092 1 0 290219 1272.0367
151017085 3/ 4 12.51.360 O 0 2 1269.8445
151025214 43/ 75 12.52.150 O 0 294666 1268.7449
151011090 9/ 13  12.38.280 O 0 6 1267.299

151011088 6/ 13 12.38.350 O 0 7 1266.6265
151025068 6/ 8 12.48.570 0 0 289832  1265.9183
151017110 4/ 4 12.53.040 O 0 3 1261.8517
151011001 1/ 13 12.39.270 O 0 8 1261.6223
151011907 4/ 5 12.40.180 O 0 277835 1261.1666
151011905 3/ 5 12.40.190 O 0 2 1261.0693
151014733 5/ 8 12.55.480 0 0 2 1259.3808
151015657 3/ 9 12.50.312 1 0 2 1258.9753
151011401 3/ 5 12.44.140 O 0 4 1258.6818
151010817 2/ 5 12.44.440 O 0 282849 1258.6002
151001483 1/ 10 13.05.162 1 0 308629  1258.3235
151011057 8/ 13 12.40.100 O 0 9 1257.5136
151011354 6/ 6 12.42.342 1 0 279736 1256.845

151089322 5/ 12 13.09.210 O 0 312871 1254.7463
151011303 2/ 6 12.43.092 1 0 2 1253.5615
151025323 7/ 13 12.57.450 O 0 3 1250.7676
151027894 8/ 8 12.57.340 0 0 3 1250.0137
151025336 5/ 13  12.58.000 O 0 4 1249.4538
151009626 2/ 8 12.47.500 O 0 284640  1249.3362
151011320 5/ 6 12.44.082 1 0 3 1248.0581
151028348 2/ 4 12.59.200 0 0 298673  1247.9391
151025221 44/ 75 12.56.310 O 0 2 1245.8555
151011949 2/ 5 12.43.030 O 0 3 1245.6176
151009653 1/ 8 12.48.340 0 0 2 1245.3241
151010681 3/ 4 12.49.510 O 0 285718 1243.0628
151088508 2/ 20 13.11.312 1 0 312366  1241.9131
151025691 2/ 2 12.53.220 O 0 289756 1241.6323
151092471 2/ 5 13.19.232 1 0 321519 1239.534

151182089 4/ 10 13.09.092 1 0 2 1238.7128
151088512 11/ 20 13.12.102 1 0 2 1238.712

151025218 45/ 75 12.58.030 O 0 3 1237.8324
151011339 1/ 6 12.46.132 1 0 4 1236.5662
151182047 3/ 10 13.09.442 1 0 1235.8161
151045839 2/ 2 12.56.280 O 0 291841 1234.1722
154077138 12/ 13 12.44.270 O 0 10 1233.5175
151010712 2/ 4 12.51.420 O 0 2 1233.1377
151025366 73/ 75 12.59.250 O 0 4 1230.7647
151010693 4/ 4 12.52.130 0 0 3 1230.3923
151001506 7/ 10 13.10.582 1 0 4 1229.7446
151025231 19/ 75 13.00.010 O 0 5 1227.688

151001544 9/ 10 13.11.292 1 0 5 1227.2165
151182070 2/ 10 13.11.312 1 0 6 1227.0555
151015650 1/ 9 12.56.412 1 0 3 1226.1721
151025183 58/ 75 13.00.230 O 0 6 1225.8188
151025050 3/ 8 12.56.340 0 0 2 1225.1582
151026043 5/ 10 12.56.222 1 0 289353 1224.1528
151025263 36/ 75 13.00.520 O 0 7 1223.3556
151025175 46/ 75 13.01.000 O 0 8 1222.6805
151025202 72/ 75 13.01.060 O 0 9 1222.1733
151016940 2/ 4 12.47.100 O 0 277313 1220.7451
151015321 7/ 9 12.55.280 O 0 2 1220.4725
151011089 11/ 13 12.47.010 O 0 11 1219.5695
151010151 2/ 4 12.47.350 O 0 277488 1219.2827
151027890 4/ 8 13.03.370 0 0 4 1218.9707
151027865 1/ 8 13.03.550 0 0 5 1217.4715
151088347 3/ 20 13.16.392 1 0 3 1217.0751
151088345 5/ 20 13.16.422 1 0 4 1216.8381
151025207 40/ 75 13.02.110 O 0 10 1216.708

151025205 63/ 75 13.02.120 O 0 11 1216.6226
151025252 54/ 75 13.02.140 O 0 12 1216.4569
151088405 14/ 20 13.17.132 1 0 5 1214.3923
151015367 1/ 9 12.56.530 O 0 3 1213.177

151010616 1/ 4 12.55.340 O 0 4 1212.8948
151025673 1/ 8 12.58.580 0 0 3 1212.8537
151010043 3/ 3 12.52.400 O 0 281844 1211.3621
151028114 2/ 2 13.07.380 O 0 2 1210.2749
151045849 1/ 2 13.01.190 O 0 2 1209.3678
151025245 33/ 75 13.03.420 0 0 13 1209.1342
151025228 50/ 75 13.03.460 O 0 14 1208.8019
151088462 8/ 20 13.18.252 1 0 6 1208.7531
151025726 14/ 16 13.05.272 1 0 296595 1208.3576
151014514 1/ 6 12.50.422 1 0 278676 1207.9427
151001494 6/ 10 13.15.322 1 0 7 1207.7664
151025223 69/ 75 13.03.590 O 0 15 1207.7317
151027909 1/ 7 13.02.232 1 0 292704 1207.5895
151009608 1/ 7 12.53.370 0 0 281962 1206.9413
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SEMPOS LUDOVIC
SEMPOS LUDOVIC
SEMPOS LUDOVIC
LEERSNYDER GILB
CIRIER-RUELLE
FERON-LELEU
LECOMTE CHRIST.
CAVENAILE BERN
MOL-CARTON
SEMPOS LUDOVIC
SEMPOS LUDOVIC
HANTON J-LOUIS
LEIBNER KATLINE
MOL-CARTON
EECKHOUDT CH
ROOS P & F
HONOREZ CLAUDE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
DELBAER MONOYER
MOL-CARTON

BETH JC -HACHEZ
STEENHAUT ANDRE
SEMPOS LUDOVIC
SURAIN GEORGES
TOMASI SERGE
FOUCARTE RENE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
FOUCARTE RENE
SCREVE DENIS
SEMPOS LUDOVIC
MIYASHITA-HIR.
CAVENAILE BERN
MIYASHITA-HIR.
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
SEMPOS LUDOVIC
STEENHAUT ANDRE
FOUCARTE RENE
CIRIER-RUELLE
GENLAIN-DUPONT
SEMPOS LUDOVIC
LECOMTE TOPHE
LAMBERT SYLVAIN
SEMPOS LUDOVIC
LECOMTE TOPHE
CRAPEZ PF
DESCAMPS P & F
FLAMME BERNARD
STEENHAUT ANDRE
EECKHOUDT CH
EECKHOUDT CH
ROOS P & F
CIRIER-RUELLE
MOL-CARTON
SEMPOS LUDOVIC
CORNET JEAN-CL
CORNET JEAN-CL
DESCAMPS P & F
STEENHAUT ANDRE
GUERY SALVATORE
LECOMTE CHRIST.
SEMPOS LUDOVIC
LEERSNYDER GILB
BETH JC -HACHEZ
MIYASHITA-HIR.
MIYASHITA-HIR.
SEMPOS LUDOVIC

HERCHIES
HERCHIES
HERCHIES
BOUSSU
SIRAULT
QUIEVRAIN
DOUR
WARQUIGNIES
HERCHIES
HERCHIES
HERCHIES
BAUDOUR
GHLIN
HERCHIES
BIERGHES
ERBAUT
BOUSSU
BASSILLY
ENGHIEN
HERCHIES
C-N-D-L
BASSILLY
HERCHIES
HAUTRAGE
HAININ
BDL
BASSILLY
BDL
M-ST-JEAN
HERCHIES
SIRAULT
WARQUIGNIES
SIRAULT
HORRUES
HERCHIES
BASSILLY
BDL
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
HERCHIES
TERTRE
NAAST
HERCHIES
TERTRE
WIHERIES
WIHERIES
HORNU
BASSILLY
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
ERBAUT
SIRAULT
HERCHIES
HERCHIES
SOIGNIES
SOIGNIES
WIHERIES
BASSILLY
VAUDIGNIES
DOUR
HERCHIES
BOUSSU
C-N-D-L
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
HERCHIES
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151025226
151025185
151025230
151010251
151015673
151014513
151011334
151010015
151025742
151025208
151025271
151025682
151027952
151025717
151026774
151027853
151121001
151088450
151089195
151025705
151088152
151088463
151025210
151015353
151011883
151089302
151089606
151089350
151028335
151025215
151026060
151010051
151026020
151182359
151025268
151088485
151089335
151015667
151025099
151025216
151013863
151102057
151025285
151013882
151011917
151010166
151011786
151088495
151092528
151092502
151027851
151015641
151025703
151025184
151087130
151087107
151010171
151088517
151020328
151011350
151189142
151010282
151088150
151026003
151026129
151025191

37/ 75 13
57/ 75 13
74/ 75 13
1/ 2 12
8/ 9 13
3/ 6 12
3/ 6 12
2/ 3 12
15/ 16 13
35/ 75 13
56/ 75 13
1/ 2 13
4/ 7 13
9/ 16 13
3/ 5 13
3/ 8 13
9/ 12 12
17/ 20 13
1/ 1 13
7/ 16 13
2/ 11 13
9/ 20 13
71/ 75 13
4/ 9 13
1/ 5 12
7/ 12 13
15/ 20 13
4/ 12 13
1/ 4 13
12/ 75 13
8/ 10 13
1/ 3 12
9/ 10 13
10/ 10 13
62/ 75 13
6/ 20 13
1/ 12 13
4/ 9 13
5/ 8 13
4/ 75 13
2/ 8 13
9/ 9 13
3/ 75 13
4/ 8 13
5/ 5 12
3/ 4 12
1/1 12
16/ 20 13
1/ 5 13
4/ 5 13
7/ 8 13
7/ 9 13
11/ 16 13
48/ 75 13
4/ 11 13
6/ 11 13
4/ 4 12
4/ 20 13
4/ 5 13
4/ 6 12
30/ 75 13
2/ 2 13
4/ 11 13
10/ 10 13
3/ 10 13
32/ 75 13

Pge p

.290
.300
.320
.070
.512
.222
.172
.500
.092
.350
.360
.330
.012
.282
.192
.540
.010
.172
.040
.092
.020
.352
.480
.500
.040
.380
.182
.000
.080
.010
.372
.260
472
.442
.020
.102
.440
.372
.210
.350
.540
.030
.590
.040
.580
.410
.370
.312
.252
.252
.230
.512
.222
.450
.400
.010
.250
.262
-390
.392
.340
.570
.290
.392
.402
.240
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1205.
1205.
1205.
1204.
1204.
1204.
1204.
1200.
1200.
1199.
1199.
1199.
1199.
1198.
1198.
1197.
1196.
1195.
1195.
1195.
1194.
1194.
1193.
1193.
1193.
1191.
1190.
1189.
1189.
1188.
1187.
1187.
1186.
1183
1183
1182
1181.
1181.
1181.
1180.
1179.
1178.
1178.
1178.
1177.
1177.
1176.
1176.
1175
1175
1171.
1170.
1170.
1170.
1170.
1168.
1168.
1167.
1167.
1167.
1166.
1166.
1165.
1163.
1163.
1162.

2617
1779
0153
9873
9632
4604
2688
1891
0461
8632
7801
5694
5082
5089
267

9105
0616
4901
3569
2102
5258
1189
9465
2792
1184
286

8594
6236
3021
0879
7227
0465
9091

.6793
.2408
.4431

836

5773
3002
6333
1349
9926
7441
3281
4316
3781
5985
4312

.9161
.9161

9887
932

6003
4707
3831
8256
7789
9984
4768
2543
6845
2964
1726
6819
6024
8493



